SCAe Blaubandregatta 2021

WEFL: Betarice Schneider

Start

Rang Boottyp Bootsname
1 Lacustre SAYVA
2 Laser
3 Star Chantal
4 H-Boot
5 Varianta

Segel-Nr.

13:00:00

Laufzeit

62 01:17:54

01:53:37

7591 01:37:40

01:53:59
02:05:53

YS
98
112
96
106
114

Datum: 04.07.2021

Ber. Zeit Skipper

01:19:29 Werner Frei
01:41:27 Oliver Kelso
01:41:44 RObi Glntert
01:47:32 Patrick Nussbaumer
01:50:25 Andreas Bitterli

Crew
Quentin Frei, Cyprian Frei

Peter Glntert
Ruth Zehnder
Peter Haab

Berechnete Zeit
01:19:29
01:41:27
01:41:44
01:47:32
01:50:25



